
Residential New Construction Program 
Approved Builders
Please verify with builders which of their homes qualify for the Duke Energy Progress Residential New Construction Program.

Central Region

Builder City, State Phone Email Website

2SL Design Build, Inc. Raleigh, NC 919-291-5504 alsibert@gmail.com 2sldesignbuild.com 

A.R. Nix Construction, Inc. Raleigh, NC 919-369-7488 arnixconstruction@yahoo.com arnixconstruction.com 

Absolute Construction &  
Development, LLC 

Pittsboro, NC 919.929.1057 info@absolutehomebuilders.com absolutehomebuilders.com

Ashton Woods Homes Raleigh, NC 919.235.0247 aweaver@ashtonwoods.com ashtonwoodshomes.com 

Beaman Building and Realty, Inc. Raleigh, NC 919.828.8484 jay@beamanbuilding.com beamanbuilding.com

Beazer Homes Raleigh, NC 904.759.9858 jawillia@beazer.com beazer.com 

Bent Tree Homes, LLC
Wake, Frankin,  
Granville Counties 

919.669.5929 medgator@gmail.com ___

Bill Reaves Construction Co., Inc. West End, NC 910.673.0004 suprbldr@enbarqmail.com ___

Blankenship Custom Homes Raleigh, NC 919.852.0164 alan@blankenshipcustomhomes.com blankenshipcustomhomes.com

Brandywine Homes, Inc. Wake Forest, NC 919.427.8982 cmcunningham@nc.rr.com brandywinehomesinc.com

Build Ex, Inc. Chapel Hill, NC 919.929.6288 jason@buildexnc.com buildexnc.com 

Carroll Construction Homes, Inc. Willow Spring, NC 919.639.3281 carrollconstructionhomes@gmail.com ____

Cornett Custom Homes, Inc. Wake Forest, NC 919.562.7773 cornettcustomhomes@aol.com ___

Daniel Adams Construction Company Pinehurst, NC 910.295.1504 danny@danieladams.com danieladams.com 

David Weekley Homes Raleigh, NC 919.659.1500 koconnor@dwhomes.com davidweekleyhomes.com

D.B Williams Construction Company Oxford, NC 919.693.9164 info@dbwilliamsconstruction.com dbwilliamsconstruction.com 

Dickerson Builders, Inc. Bunn,NC 919.496.1527 jaime@dickersonbuildersinc.com dickersonbuildersinc.com 

Foreverhome, LLC Raleigh, NC 919.870.9711 alan@foreverhomellc.com foreverhomenc.com 

Four Seasons Contractors, LLC Nashville, NC 252.462.0002 stevenewcombe@ymail.com 4scnc.com 



Central Region

Builder City, State Phone Email Website

Future Homes by Jim Thompson, Inc. Apex, NC 919.363.4111 mward@futurehomesonline.com futurehomesonline.com 

Garman Homes Durham, NC 919.868.8371 allison@garmanhomes.biz garmanhomes.biz

Goldmark Construction Group, LLC Raleigh, NC 919.669.5929 medgator@gmail.com ___

Gray Line Builders, LLC Cary, NC 919.535.8135 ahill@graylinebuilders.com graylinebuilders.com

Grayson Homes, Inc. Wake Forest, NC 919.801.1187 mike@graysonhomesonline.com graysonhomesonline.com 

Homes by Dickerson Raleigh, NC 919.847.4447 info@homesbydickerson.com homesbydickerson.com

Homes By Vanderbuilt Sanford, NC 800.537.2448 sales@ncmodulars.com ncmodulars.com

Inland Builders, LLC Clayton, NC 919.550.3800 inlandbuilders1@earthlink.net inland-builders.com 

Innovative Green Builders, Inc.
Henderson and  
Raleigh, NC 

252.432.1445 Dennis@IGBINC.com InnovativeGreenBuilders.com

JF Builders & Associates, LLC Cary, NC 919.422.2214 jeff.fike@jfbuilders.com jfbuilders.com 

Jordan Built Homes Knightdale, NC 919.266.4966 blake.whitaker@jordanbuilthomes.com jordanbuilthomes.com 

J.T. Lewis Builders, Inc. Chapel Hill, NC 919.942.2848 jennifer@jtlewisbuilders.com jtlewisbuilders.com

KB Home Durham, NC 919.768.7975 cback@kbhome.com KBHome.com

Kingdom Community Development 
Corporation

Spring Lake, NC 910.484.2722 kingdom.cdc@att.net kingdomcdc.org 

Lawrence Homes, Inc. Creedmoor, NC 919.528.7767 lhibuilds@yahoo.com lhibuilds.com 

Lefrancois Construction Co, Inc. Wake Forest, NC 919.219.4236 jlefrancois@nc.rr.com ___

Lennar Homes Raleigh, NC 919.337.0244 cristina.hobbs@lennar.com lennar.com 

Manning Homes, Inc. Garner, NC 919.422.9942 keith@manninghomesinc.com manninghomesinc.com

Massengill Design Build Fuquay-Varina,  NC 919.614.2911 Blake.massengill@gmail.com massengilldesignbuild.com

Matthews Realty and Development, LLC Linwood, NC 336.243.7506 zmatthews@lexcominc.net ___

MBC Homes, LLC Wake Forest, NC 919.570.2005 mbc@mbchomesllc.com mbchomesllc.com

Meritage Homes of the Carolinas, Inc. Raleigh, NC 919.926.2600 Dan.Smith@meritagehomes.com meritagehomes.com

MJR Homes, Inc. Cary, NC 919.369.5434 mikersr@gmail.com mjrhomes.com 

O'Connell Developing, LLC Apex, NC 919.291.3794 Brian@oconnelldeveloping.com Oconnelldeveloping.com

Olde Heritage Builders Zebulon, NC 919.269.4555 oldeheritage@gmail.com oldeheritage.com 

Out of the Woods Builders, Inc. Pittsboro, NC 919.636.0127 shermanperry@gmail.com outofthewoodsbuilders.com 

Phil Miller Construction Raleigh, NC 919.414.2900 millers7501@aol.com ____

Poythress Construction Company, Inc. Cary, NC 919.463.5403 Kevin@pccbuilder.com pccbuilder.com

R S Motley Construction, LLC Asheville, NC 828.776.7470 rmotley80@hotmail.com

Raleigh Custom Homes Raleigh, NC 919.847.2664 matt@raleighcustomhomes.net raleighcustomhomes.com 

Residential Builders, Inc. 
Wake, Frankin,  
Granville Counties 

919.669.5929 medgator@gmail.com



Central Region
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Robuck Design Build LLC Raleigh, NC 919.277.1106 gerri@robuckdesignbuild.com robuckdesignbuild.com

Robuck Homes Raleigh, NC 919.876.9200 ___ robuckhomes.com

Robuck Homes Triangle, LLC Raleigh, NC 919.277.1127 rclarke@robuckhomes.com robuckhomes.com 

Royalty Homes, Inc. Clayton, NC 919.333.4611 Sales@royaltyhomesnc.com RoyaltyHomesNC.com

Sage Built, LLC Cary, NC 919.614.9780 harry@sagebuiltnc.com sagebuiltnc.com 

Saussy Burbank Homes Raleigh, NC 919.781.5225 ___ saussyburbank.com

SAVVY Homes Raleigh, NC 919.781.8104 robert@savvyhomes.com savvyhomes.com 

Scott Daves Construction Co., Inc. Cary, NC 919.868.4005 sdaves@scottdaves.com scottdavesconstruction.com

Spectrum Homes, Inc. Raleigh, NC 919.848.2041 Bill@Spectrum-Evergreen.com spectrumhomesnc.com

Stancil Builders, Inc. Angier, NC 919.639.2073 flstancil@embarqmail.com stancilbuilders.com

Stephenson Builders, Inc. Angier, NC 919.730.7802 drew@stephensonbuilders.com stephensonbuildersinc.com

Steve Sypher Designs, Inc. Raleigh, NC 919.931-6506 stevesypher@aol.com ___

Sumner Construction Youngsville, NC 919.422.5713 sumner@sumnerconstruction.com sumnerconstruction.com 

Terramor Homes Raleigh, NC 800.831.3720 michelle.simms@terramorhomes.com TerramorHomes.com

Valenti Homes, LLC Wake Forest, NC 919.809.4044 jay@valentihomes.com valentihomes.com

WMLR, Inc. dba Walker Design Build Cary, NC 919.234.4284 Karen@walkerbuild.com walkerbuild.com

Wardson Construction Inc. Cary, NC 919.462.0775 stephen@wardson.com wardson.com

Westmoreland Homes Raleigh, NC 919.301.0467 katherine@whywestmoreland.com whywestmoreland.com

Winslow Custom Homes Wake Forest, NC 919.696.1318 dedwards@winslowcustomhomes.com winslowcustomhomes.com

Woodall Construction Company, Inc. Raleigh, NC 919.669.0990 chris@woodallconstructioncompany.com woodallconstructioncompany.com

Western Region

Builder City, State Phone Email Website

Audubon Building Company, LLC  Asheville, NC 828.252.7787 zbanks@crestmtn.com ___

Beach Builders Asheville, NC 828.450.1508 beach@beachbuildersinc.com beachbuildersinc.com

Blue Ridge Energy Systems Fletcher, NC 828.775.8665 info@blueridgeenergysystems.com blueridgeenergysystems.com

Broadcraft Construction &  
Development, Inc.

Miills River, NC 828.551.6970 stephend13@hotmail.com ___

Brookstone Builders, Inc. Black Mountain, NC 828.230.7972 rk@brookstonebuildersnc.com brookstonebuildersnc.com

Cady and Guyton Construction Alexander, NC 828.683.3688 boone.guyton@gmail.com ___

DeBord Enterprises, LLC Asheville, NC 828.974.1700 donald.debord@gmail.com ___

Demos Builders, Inc. Asheville, NC 828.777.2395 jim@demosbuilders.com demosbuilders.com

Direct Contracting, Inc. Asheville, NC 828.216.8077 matthew@directcontracting.com directcontractinginc.com 



Western Region
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Doug McLean General Contractor Weaverville,  NC 828.777.0506 dougmmclean@gmail.com ___

Green Mountain Asheville, NC 828.656.1122 rcvhomes@gmail.com reemscreekvillage.com

Greencraft, Inc. Asheville, NC 828.273.0128 greencraft.lb@gmail.com ashevillegreenbuilder.com 

HomeSource Real Estate &  
Construction, Inc. 

Asheville, NC 828.252.1022 tim@homesourcebuilders.com homesourcebuilders.com 

Irving Homes, Inc. Candler, NC 828.450.0102 irvinghomes1@gmail.com ___

JAG and Associates Construction Asheville, NC 828.216.0914 info@jaggreen.com jaggreen.com

JD Hanson Design Build, LLC Arden, NC 828.230.2278 jdhansondb@gmail.com ___

JSS Homes, LLC Candler, NC 828.215.9622 arrowood197@bellsouth.net jsshomesllc.com 

Living Stone Construction Black Mountain, NC 828.669.4343 matt@livingstoneconstruction.com livingstoneconstruction.com

Longview Builders, Inc. Asheville, NC 828.423.8902 kevin@longviewbuildersinc.com longviewbuildersinc.com

Majestic Estate Builders, LLC Arden, NC 828.551.5670 dan@majesticestatebuilders.com ashevilleestatebuilders.com 

Meinch Construction, Inc. Asheville, NC 828.243.3097 aaron@meinchconstruction.com meinchconstruction.com

Mountain Realty Builders, LLC Asheville, NC 828.333.9502 jim@realtyfinancialgroup.com mountainrealtybuilders.com

Osada Construction, LLC Asheville, NC 828.606.5295 info@osadaconstruction.com osadaconstruction.com 

Preish Construction, Inc. Asheville, NC 828.776.4444 homes@preish.com preish.com

RS Motley Construction, LLC Asheville, NC 828.776.7470 rmotley80@hotmail.com ___

R-Squared Construction, Inc. Clyde, NC 828.582.3933 r2carpentry@bellsouth.net r-squaredconstructioncom

Red Tree Builders, Inc. Asheville, NC 828.712.1518 brandon@redtreebuilders.com redtreebuilders.com 

Sam Koerber Construction, LLC Arden, NC 828.329.8522 samuelkoerber@gmail.com koerberconstruction.com

S&I Construction Asheville, NC 828.215.1199 scjrroberts@bellsouth.net ___

Sineath Construction Weaverville, NC 828.450.2936 Bsineath@sineathconstruction.com sineathconstruction.com

Springtime Homes Asheville, NC 828.329.2146 springtimehomes@gmail.com springtimehomes.com 

Sure Foot Builders, Inc. Asheville, NC 828.242.0925 surefootbuilders@gmail.com surefootbuilders.com

Tyner Construction Company Burnsville, NC 828.682.7421 marc@tynerconstruction.com tynerconstruction.com 

Wells/CM, LLC Asheville, NC 828.712.2669 dfwells@bellsouth.net ___



Eastern Region

Builder City, State Phone Email Website

Bbk Building, LLC Wilmington, NC 910.617.3147 harrisben@ec.rr.com ___

C.F. Evans Construction Orangeburg, SC 803.513.2207 cbyars@cfevans.com cfevans.com 

Castle Home Builders Hampstead, NC 910.233.7900 salimig@charter.net castlehomebuilders.com

Christopher Building Wilmington, NC 910.233.3061 bill@christopherbuilding.com christopherbuilding.com

David James and Company Wilmington, NC 910.443.3184 djames@wilmingtonbuilder.com wilmingtonbuilder.com 

Dean Adams Construction, Inc. New Bern, NC 252.636.7346 deansadams@suddenlink.net ___

Ellison Building Company Wilmington, NC 910.200.3572 lucien@ellisonbuilding.com ellisonbuilding.com

Fasse Construction & Development, Inc. Wrightsville Beach, NC 910.679.4277 info@fasseconstruction.com fasseconstruction.com

Highland Company of Eastern North 
Carolina, LLC

Rocky Mount, NC 252.450.9799 jhhighjr@aol.com ___

Jernigan Homes Wilmington, NC 910.350.8226 samm@sammbinc.com sammbinc.com

JSA Inc. Dba Energy Smart Structures Wilmington, NC 910.538.8884 heldout@bellsouth.net energysmartstructures.com 

RMB Building & Design, LLC Wilmington, NC 910.256.6326 mack@rmbbuildinganddesign.com rmbbuildinganddesign.com

Sterling Custom Construction Wilmington, NC 901.231.1844 sterlingcustomconstruction@gmail.com sterlingcustomconstruction.com 

Stevens Fine Homes Wilmington, NC 910.332.8533 mjohnson@stevensfinehomes.com stevensfinehomes.com 

Streamline Developers, LLC Morehead City, NC 252.521.3595 jordan@streamlinedevelopers.com streamlinedevelopers.com
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